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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tatiyana Doan340
CGA

9.150 9.225 9.4259.275 37.075
5T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick338
CGA

9.200 9.075 9.4259.100 36.800
4 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Kirin Guinto356
San Mateo

9.075 8.525 9.0508.850 35.500
8 7 4 3 3 

3 

Maylani Cornier339
CGA

8.875 9.075 9.0008.200 35.150
11 2T 11 4 4 

4 

Annie Holm337
CGA

9.425 8.625 8.8258.250 35.125
1 5T 8T 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Tam312
American

9.150 8.400 8.8008.325 34.675
5T 9 6T 6T 6 

6 

Lauren Khoo315
American

9.000 8.625 8.7508.100 34.475
9 5T 12 8 7 

7 

Katherine Brown332
CGA

9.400 7.350 8.7258.950 34.425
2 14 3 9 8 

8 

Isabell Kossar314
American

9.150 8.700 7.7508.450 34.050
5T 4 5 14 9 

9 

Lindsay Yamamura310
American

8.700 8.475 8.3508.325 33.850
13 8 6T 12 10 

10 

Caeli Riordan318
American

8.925 8.000 8.6508.250 33.825
10 12 8T 10 11 

11 

Isabella Anthony301
American

8.800 8.225 8.4008.250 33.675
12 10 8T 11 12 

12 

Hannah Ruth333
CGA

9.275 7.525 8.8008.000 33.600
3 13 13 6T 13 

13 

Jasmyn Anderson316
American

8.325 8.125 8.0257.450 31.925
14 11 14 13 14 

14 
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